GLD - 853

FD: 200 BIEBER LIGHTING
B/U: 2000 BIEBER LIGHTING DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $50.00 $0.00 $42.75 $7.25
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $50.00 $0.00 $42.75 $7.25
06/01/2018 ** ¥ ¥k ki ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $3,400.00 $0.00 $2,495.86 $904.14
UTILITIES
06/28/2018 PG&E 01128963 CL 724657 $0.00 $0.00 $262.47 $641.67
ACCCT#0524311371-8 6/14/18 BIE
Ending Balance $3,400.00 $0.00 $2,758.33 $641.67
SERVICES AND SUP Totals As of 6/1/2018 $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,538.61 $911.39
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $262.47 ($262.47)
Ending Balance $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,801.08 $648.92
Cost Center Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,538.61 $911.39
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $262.47 ($262.47)
Ending Balance $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,801.08 $648.92
Budget Unit Totals As of 6/1/2018 $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,538.61 $911.39
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $262.47 ($262.47)
Ending Balance $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,801.08 $648.92
Fund Totals As of 6/1/2018 $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,538.61 $911.39
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $262.47 ($262.47)
Ending Balance $3,450.00 $0.00 $2,801.08 $648.92
Print Date 9/12/2018 Monthly Ledgers lof 77



GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 201  BIGVALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Auditor Controller
B/U: 2010 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 ****x**xxx ACCOUNT : 30-00100 $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,998.69 $301.31
SALARIES AND WAGES
06/21/2018 MARSHA BIDWELL 01128554 CL724257 $0.00 $0.00 $230.87 $70.44
SALARY JUN'18 BIG VALLEY FIRE
Ending Balance $3,300.00 $0.00 $3,229.56 $70.44
SAL & BENS Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,998.69 $301.31
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $230.87 ($230.87)
Ending Balance $3,300.00 $0.00 $3,229.56 $70.44
06/01/2018 ****x**xxx ACCOUNT : 30-01100 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
CLOTHING & PERSONAL
Ending Balance $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
06/01/2018 ******%x%x ACCOUNT : 30-01200 $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,795.91 $704.09
COMMUNICATIONS
06/21/2018 FRONTIER/CITIZENS COMM CO 01128555 CL 724252 $0.00 $0.00 $139.52 $564.57
530-294-5228 5/25/18 BV FIRE
06/21/2018 USCELLULAR 01128558 CL 724255 $0.00 $0.00 $39.48 $525.09
601352372 5/18/18 BV FIRE
Ending Balance $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,974.91 $525.09
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-01400 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
HOUSEHOLD EXPENSES
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
06/01/2018 ******%*%x ACCOUNT : 30-01500 $12,500.00 $0.00 $9,804.16 $2,695.84
INSURANCE
Ending Balance $12,500.00 $0.00 $9,804.16 $2,695.84
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-01700 $300.00 $0.00 $376.95 ($76.95)
MAINTENANCE-OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Ending Balance $300.00 $0.00 $376.95 ($76.95)
06/01/2018 ******%x%x ACCOUNT : 30-01701 $10,000.00 $0.00 $2,084.56 $7,915.44
MAINTENANCE - VEHICLES
Ending Balance $10,000.00 $0.00 $2,084.56 $7,915.44
06/01/2018 ****x**xxx ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $1,000.00 $0.00 $216.65 $783.35
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $216.65 $783.35

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 201  BIGVALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Auditor Controller
B/U: 2010 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-01900 $200.00 $0.00 $59.00 $141.00
MEDICAL,DENTAL & LAB SUPPLIES
Ending Balance $200.00 $0.00 $59.00 $141.00
06/01/2018 *****x %k k% ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $4,000.00 $0.00 $611.30 $3,388.70
MEMBERSHIPS
Ending Balance $4,000.00 $0.00 $611.30 $3,388.70
06/01/2018 ******%*%x ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $200.00 $0.00 $210.53 ($10.53)
OFFICE EXPENSE
Ending Balance $200.00 $0.00 $210.53 ($10.53)
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
Ending Balance $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
06/01/2018 ******%x%x ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00
PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES
Ending Balance $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-02700 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
SMALL TOOLSAND INSTRUMENTS
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
06/01/2018 ******%x%x ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
06/01/2018 *****xkxx* ACCOUNT : 30-02900 $800.00 $0.00 $165.12 $634.88
TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVEL
Ending Balance $800.00 $0.00 $165.12 $634.88
06/01/2018 ******%x%x ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $5,500.00 $0.00 $5,588.46 ($88.46)
UTILITIES
06/21/2018 PG&E 01128557 CL724254 $0.00 $0.00 $38.74 ($127.20)
2636154678-6 5/23/18 BV FIRE
06/21/2018 LASSEN CO WATER WORKS 01128556 CL 724256 $0.00 $0.00 $66.00 ($193.20)
WATER/SEWER FEES BV FIRE
Ending Balance $5,500.00 $0.00 $5,693.20 ($193.20)
SERVICES AND SUP Totals As of 6/1/2018 $53,030.00 $0.00 $28,912.64 $24,117.36
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $283.74 ($283.74)
Ending Balance $53,030.00 $0.00 $29,196.38 $23,833.62

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 201 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT
B/U: 2010 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-06100 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
BULDING & IMPROVEMENTS
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
06/01/2018 ** ¥ ¥k ki ACCOUNT : 30-06200 $7,500.00 $0.00 $4,294.68 $3,205.32
EQUIPMENT
Ending Balance $7,500.00 $0.00 $4,294.68 $3,205.32
FIXED ASSETS Totals As of 6/1/2018 $8,000.00 $0.00 $4,294.68 $3,705.32
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $8,000.00 $0.00 $4,294.68 $3,705.32
Cost Center Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,206.01 $28,123.99
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $514.61 ($514.61)
Ending Balance $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,720.62 $27,609.38
Budget Unit Totals As of 6/1/2018 $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,206.01 $28,123.99
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $514.61 ($514.61)
Ending Balance $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,720.62 $27,609.38
Fund Totals As of 6/1/2018 $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,206.01 $28,123.99
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $514.61 ($514.61)
Ending Balance $64,330.00 $0.00 $36,720.62 $27,609.38

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 202  BIGVALLEY PEST ABATEMENT Auditor Controller
B/U: 2020 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT Appropriation L edger
cie: NONE From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-01000 $50,000.00 $0.00 $36,283.61 $13,716.39
AGRICULTURAL
06/14/2018 ROBIN L. SKELTON-SNIPES 01128174 CL723821 $0.00 $0.00 $22.50 $13,693.89
RMB NAPA/RED BARN- SWITCH/OIL
06/21/2018 DON HARBERT OIL 01128622 CL 724259 $0.00 $0.00 $218.75 $13,475.14
ACCT#8076 CL 20024 5/31/18 BVP
Ending Balance $50,000.00 $0.00 $36,524.86 $13,475.14
06/01/2018 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-01300 $1,000.00 $0.00 $114.91 $885.09
FOOD
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $114.91 $885.09
06/01/2018 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
Ending Balance $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
06/01/2018 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $50.00 $0.00 $167.00 ($117.00)
MEMBERSHIPS
Ending Balance $50.00 $0.00 $167.00 ($117.00)
06/01/2018 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
OFFICE EXPENSE
Ending Balance $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
06/01/2018 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
06/14/2018 SPECIAL DIST RISK MGMT AUTH 01128175 CL723822 $0.00 $0.00 $1,970.95 $3,029.05
INV#63635 5/15/18 MEM#7682
Ending Balance $5,000.00 $0.00 $1,970.95 $3,029.05
06/01/2018 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES
Ending Balance $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
06/01/2018 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $50,000.00 $0.00 $450.00 $49,550.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $50,000.00 $0.00 $450.00 $49,550.00
SERVICESAND SUP Totals As of 6/1/2018 $106,500.00 $0.00 $37,015.52 $69,484.48
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $2,212.20 ($2,212.20)
Ending Balance $106,500.00 $0.00 $39,227.72 $67,272.28

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 202 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT
B/U: 2020 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-10000 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
APPROPRIATION FOR CONTINGENCIE
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
PROV FR CONTINGE Totals As of 6/1/2018 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
Cost Center Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $107,500.00 $0.00 $37,015.52 $70,484.48
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $2,212.20 (%2,212.20)
Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $39,227.72 $68,272.28
Budget Unit Totals As of 6/1/2018 $107,500.00 $0.00 $37,015.52 $70,484.48
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $2,212.20 (%$2,212.20)
Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $39,227.72 $68,272.28
Fund Totals As of 6/1/2018 $107,500.00 $0.00 $37,015.52 $70,484.48
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $2,212.20 (%2,212.20)
Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $39,227.72 $68,272.28
Print Date 9/12/2018 Monthly Ledgers 6of 77



GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 203  CLEAR CREEK CSD-WATER Auditor Controller
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD-WATER Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 ****x**xxx ACCOUNT : 30-00100 $34,100.00 $0.00 $31,269.67 $2,830.33
SALARIES AND WAGES
06/11/2018 6/7/18 EDD QTR TAX CMO001031 $0.00 $0.00 $90.55 $2,739.78
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 $310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,049.78
06/13/2018 IRSPAYROLL JUN'18 CM001036 $0.00 $0.00 $396.87 $2,652.91
06/14/2018 JUDY COOPER 01128196 CL 723883 $0.00 $0.00 $34.26 $2,618.65
JUNE'18 PAYROLL SP.MEET BYLAWS
06/14/2018 RAECHELLE GLOVER 01128197 CL723885 $0.00 $0.00 $34.26 $2,584.39
JUNE'18 PAYROLL SP.MEET BUDGET
06/14/2018 JOHN D HACKETT 01128199 CL 723887 $0.00 $0.00 $1,726.00 $858.39
JUNE'18 PAYROLL CLEAR CREEK
06/14/2018 CATHARINE L. HUNTER 01128200 CL723888 $0.00 $0.00 $45.68 $812.71
JUNE'18 PAYROLL/MAY MEET/BYLAW
06/14/2018 WAYNE LEWIS 01128203 CL 723890 $0.00 $0.00 $34.26 $778.45
JUNE'18 PAYROLL/MAY SP.MEET
06/14/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128204 CL723891 $0.00 $0.00 $775.80 $2.65
JUNE'18 PAYROLL CLEAR CREEK
Ending Balance $34,410.00 $0.00 $34,407.35 $2.65
06/01/2018 ****x**xx% ACCOUNT : 30-00211 $3,700.00 $0.00 $3,169.82 $530.18
specia districts benefits
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 ($290.00) $0.00 $0.00 $240.18
06/13/2018 IRSPAYROLL JUN'18 CM001036 $0.00 $0.00 $235.87 $4.31
Ending Balance $3,410.00 $0.00 $3,405.69 $4.31
SAL & BENS Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $37,800.00 $0.00 $34,439.49 $3,360.51
Current Period $20.00 $0.00 $3,373.55 ($3,353.55)
Ending Balance $37,820.00 $0.00 $37,813.04 $6.96
06/01/2018 ****xk*xx% ACCOUNT : 30-01100 $300.00 $0.00 $145.00 $155.00
CLOTHING & PERSONAL
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 ($155.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $145.00 $0.00 $145.00 $0.00
Print Date 9/12/2018 Monthly Ledgers 7of 77



GLD - 853

FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01200 $1,240.00 $0.00 $1,090.84 $149.16
COMMUNICATIONS
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 $55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $204.16
06/14/2018 FRONTIER/CITIZENS COMM CO 01128181 CL723919 $0.00 $0.00 $101.49 $102.67
530-256-3096 5/25/18 CCCSD
Ending Balance $1,295.00 $0.00 $1,192.33 $102.67
06/01/2018 ***** k% x k% ACCOUNT : 30-01500 $2,100.00 $0.00 $2,033.36 $66.64
INSURANCE
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS ATO000070 ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $6.64
Ending Balance $2,040.00 $0.00 $2,033.36 $6.64
06/01/2018 ******#xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01700 $2,300.00 $0.00 $1,392.54 $907.46
MAINTENANCE - EQUIPMENT
06/14/2018 JOHN D HACKETT 01128198 CL723878 $0.00 $0.00 $77.16 $830.30
RMB HAMILTON BRANCH CSD
06/14/2018 BASIC LABORATORY, INC 01128176 CL723904 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $720.30
INV#1804891 5/7/18 CLEAR CREEK
06/14/2018 ALEX DE MARTIMPREY 01128183 CL723920 $0.00 $0.00 $6.97 $713.33
A163300 5/23/18 BLUE PAINT
06/28/2018 BASIC LABORATORY, INC 01128964 CL 724658 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $603.33
INV#1806141 6/1/18 H20 TEST
06/28/2018 C&SWASTE SOLUTIONS 01128965 CL 724660 $0.00 $0.00 $273.78 $329.55
ACCT#30-10424-7 JUNE'18 CCCSD
06/28/2018 REED SLOCHETT 01128966 CL 724662 $0.00 $0.00 $123.07 $206.48
INV#26522 6/5/18 OIL/FILTER
06/28/2018 JOHN D HACKETT 01128968 CL 724666 $0.00 $0.00 $11.22 $195.26
RMB WALMART GREASE FOR PUMPS
06/28/2018 ALEX DE MARTIMPREY 01128969 CL724668 $0.00 $0.00 $4.43 $190.83
INV#A 163765 5/31/18 SLEEVE
Ending Balance $2,300.00 $0.00 $2,109.17 $190.83
06/01/2018 *** % * kK kk* ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $2,000.00 $0.00 $1,663.50 $336.50
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 ($140.00) $0.00 $0.00 $196.50
Ending Balance $1,860.00 $0.00 $1,663.50 $196.50

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 203  CLEAR CREEK CSD-WATER Auditor Controller
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD- WATER Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $500.00 $0.00 $418.50 $81.50
MEMBERSHIPS
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $418.50 $81.50
06/01/2018 *********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $1,800.00 $0.00 $1,886.72 ($86.72)
OFFICE EXPENSE
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS ATO000070 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $213.28
06/14/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128205 CL723895 $0.00 $0.00 $3.26 $210.02
RMB USPS
06/14/2018 EVERBANK COMML FINANCE INC 01128178 CL723907 $0.00 $0.00 $60.05 $149.97
INV#5298274 5/25/18 COPIER
06/14/2018 RONALD D REBELL 01128180 CL723909 $0.00 $0.00 $21.50 $128.47
AR1659 ACCT#1069 5/1/18 CLEAR
06/28/2018 RONALD D REBELL 01128967 CL724663 $0.00 $0.00 $21.04 $107.43
AR1829 6/1/18 COPIES CLEAR CRE
06/28/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128970 CL724671 $0.00 $0.00 $8.54 $98.89
RMB WALMART 6/11/18 TAPES
Ending Balance $2,100.00 $0.00 $2,001.11 $98.89
06/01/2018 **********  ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $6,700.00 $0.00 $5,669.53 $1,030.47
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
06/14/2018 CAROL JEAN CURRY, CPA 01128177 CL723906 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $30.47
ANNUAL AUDIT/STATE REPORTING
Ending Balance $6,700.00 $0.00 $6,669.53 $30.47
06/01/2018 *********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $100.00 $0.00 $27.50 $72.50
PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES
06/14/2018 FEATHER PUBLISHING CO INC 01128179 CL723908 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $27.50
ACCT#446 BY LAWS HEARING
Ending Balance $100.00 $0.00 $72.50 $27.50
06/01/2018 *********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02600 $900.00 $0.00 $825.00 $75.00
RENTS& LEASES - BUILDINGS
06/14/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128204 CL723891 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00
JUNE'18 RENT CLEAR CREEK
Ending Balance $900.00 $0.00 $900.00 $0.00
06/01/2018 *********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02700 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
SMALL TOOLSAND INSTRUMENTS
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
Ending Balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
06/01/2018 ***** k% k k% ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $4,200.00 $0.00 $1,714.40 $2,485.60
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $4,200.00 $0.00 $1,714.40 $2,485.60
06/01/2018 *** ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02900 $200.00 $0.00 $84.91 $115.09
TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVEL
06/14/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128205 CL723895 $0.00 $0.00 $43.00 $72.09
RMB TRAVEL FOR TRAINING-FUEL
06/14/2018 STEVE D GOODWIN 01128185 CL723923 $0.00 $0.00 $43.82 $28.27
INV#21517/21526 5/27/5/29 FUEL
Ending Balance $200.00 $0.00 $171.73 $28.27
06/01/2018 ***** kK kk* ACCOUNT : 30-02901 $1,000.00 $0.00 $725.00 $275.00
CONFERENCES AND TRAINING
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $305.00
06/14/2018 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01128205 CL 723895 $0.00 $0.00 $300.70 $4.30
RMB HOTEL/MEAL FOR TRAINING
Ending Balance $1,030.00 $0.00 $1,025.70 $4.30
06/01/2018 ** ¥ ¥k ki ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $3,350.00 $0.00 $2,864.99 $485.01
UTILITIES
06/12/2018 YEAR END ADJUSTMENTS AT000070 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $635.01
06/14/2018 PG&E 01128184 CL723922 $0.00 $0.00 $242.61 $392.40
ACCT#9221194494-4 5/29/18 $474
Ending Balance $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,107.60 $392.40
SERVICES AND SUP Totals As of 6/1/2018 $26,890.00 $0.00 $20,541.79 $6,348.21
Current Period (%$20.00) $0.00 $2,682.64 (%$2,702.64)
Ending Balance $26,870.00 $0.00 $23,224.43 $3,645.57
Cost Center Totals Asof 6/1/2018 $64,690.00 $0.00 $54,981.28 $9,708.72
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $6,056.19 ($6,056.19)
Ending Balance $64,690.00 $0.00 $61,037.47 $3,652.53
Budget Unit Totals As of 6/1/2018 $64,690.00 $0.00 $54,981.28 $9,708.72
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $6,056.19 ($6,056.19)

Print Date 9/12/2018

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: Auditor Controller
BIU: Appropriation Ledger
C/C: | |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
Ending Balance $64,690.00 $0.00 $61,037.47 $3,652.53
Fund Totals As of 6/1/2018 $64,690.00 $0.00 $54,981.28 $9,708.72
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $6,056.19 ($6,056.19)
Ending Balance $64,690.00 $0.00 $61,037.47 $3,652.53
11of 77
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GLD - 853
FD: 204 DOYLE FIRE DISTRICT
B/U: 2040 DOYLE FIRE DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
06/01/2018 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01100 $2,000.00 $0.00 $527.39 $1,472.61
CLOTHING & PERSONAL
Ending Balance $2,000.00 $0.00 $527.39 $1,472.61
06/01/2018 ** ¥ ¥k ki ACCOUNT : 30-01200 $1,100.00 $0.00 $1,087.91 $12.09
COMMUNICATIONS
06/21/2018 FRONTIER/CITIZENS COMM CO 01128561 CL724195 $0.00 $0.00 $111.66 ($99.57)
530-827-2681 5/5/18 DOYLE FD
Ending Balance $1,100.00 $0.00 $1,199.57 ($99.57)
06/01/2018 ** ¥ ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-01500 $16,000.00 $0.00 $11,422.00 $4,578.00
INSURANCE
06/21/2018 FASISIFDAC 01128560 CL724194 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $4,378.00
FASIS-2018-0249 5/18/18 DOY 001
Ending Balance $16,000.00 $0.00 $11,622.00 $4,378.00
06/01/2018 *** ¥k ki ACCOUNT : 30-01700 $2,000.00 $0.00 $372.89 $1,627.11
MAINTENANCE-OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Ending Balance $2,000.00 $0.00 $372.89 $1,627.11
06/01/2018 ***** kK kk* ACCOUNT : 30-01701 $0.00 $0.00 $5,990.59 ($5,990.59)
MAINTENANCE - VEHICLES
06/21/2018 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTERS OF CA 01128563 CL724198 $0.00 $0.00 $743.99 ($6,734.58)
719001510675 TIRES'ETC DOYLE
Ending Balance $0.00 $0.00 $6,734.58 ($6,734.58)
06/01/2018 ***** k% k k% ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $100.00 $0.00 $267.32 ($167.32)
